

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2103 OF 2017

Smt. Seema Gupta ....Petitioner

V/S

The Profession Tax Officer, Nagpur And Others ....Respondent

Aditya Jayawant Gohokar Kunal Kranti Nalamwar Santosh N.

Kinake For Petitioner

Copy Served To G.p. For R-1 To 4 Awadhoot T. Purohit

Gunvant W. Nandhardhane Tarunkumar Barapatre For/r-5 For  
Respondent

**CORAM : Z.A. HAQ &  
S.M. MODAK, JJ**

**DATE : 8th January, 2020**

**P.C. :**

None for petitioner. S.O.to 22-1-2020.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL )**